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18th FINA Junior Diving World Championships

DiveMeets.Com

(09/01/10 - 09/06/10)

Event Results

09/06/10
14:11:24 pEEEETTE

Event : Group A Girls 1m (16-18) (Preliminary)

Referee : William WALKER

Panel A Rounds : 1,2,3,6,7
Judge J1 GREENWELL, Pat (USA)
Judge J2 GILDEMEISTER, Peter (GER)
Judge J3 GIRDAUSKIENE, Asta (LTU)
Judge J4 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)

Judge J5 MORNEAU, Helene (CAN)
Judge J6 MASSENZ, Sara (ITA)
Judge J7 TSIVINSKIY, Alexander (RUS)

Panel B Rounds : 4,5,8,9

Judge J1 Jian, YU (CHN)

Judge J2 RIOS, Cristina (COL)

Judge J3 BOUSSARD, Michel (FRA)
Judge J4 FYRIGOS, Konstantinos (GRE)
Judge J5 LEE, Soh hion (MAS)

Judge J6 ROCHA CHAVEZ, Sergio (MEX)
Judge J7 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)

Place Diver Preliminary Final Total
1 WEI Ying (China) 415.85 404.05 415.85
2 LIU Tian (China) 410.85 406.95 410.85
3 Elena BERTOCCHI (ltaly) 396.80 390.90 396.80
4 Pamela WARE (Canada) 389.75 398.15 389.75
5 Anna GELAI (Australia) 389.35 370.35 389.35
6 Diana CHAPLIEVA (Russia) 383.10 372.60 383.10
7 Viktoriya KESAR (Ukraine) 381.45 382.45 381.45
8 Anastasiya NEDOBIGA (Ukraine) 379.90 364.45 379.90
9 Ekaterina FEDORCHENKO (Russia) 371.45 385.90 371.45

10 Cherie HAMMOND (United States) 366.20 362.90 366.20

11 Jo-annie DUBOIS (Canada) 359.85 357.45 359.85

12 Celia. SANTILLAN. (Mexico) 355.50 351.10 355.50

13 Melisa MARTINEZ LUJAN (Mexico) 354.65 354.65

14 Chan SHARON (Hong Kong-China) 348.65 348.65

15 Kathryn CONNOLLY (United States) 347.95 347.95

16 Fanny BOUVET (France) 339.50 339.50

17 Flora Piroska GONDOS (Hungary) 334.95 334.95

18 Jessica WILLIAMS (Great Britain) 334.65 334.65

19 Anais JAYET (France) 326.40 326.40

20 Chereze VAN DER SLUYS (South Africa) 306.95 306.95

21 Pauline DUCRUET (Monaco) 289.90 289.90

22 Kate IRVING (New Zealand) 283.75 283.75

23 Danielle WILSON (South Africa) 254.70 254.70
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18th FINA Junior Diving World Championships (09/01/10 -09/06/10)

DiveMeets.Com Event Results

09/06/10
14:11:24 pEEEETTE

Event : Group A Girls 1m (16-18) (Final)
Referee : William WALKER

Panel Rounds : 6,7,8,9
Judge J1 GILDEMEISTER, Peter (GER)
Judge J2 GIRDAUSKIENE, Asta (LTU)
Judge J3 RIOS, Cristina (COL)

Judge J4 BOUSSARD, Michel (FRA)
Judge J5 FYRIGOS, Konstantinos (GRE)
Judge J6 LEE, Soh hion (MAS)

Judge J7 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)

Place Diver Preliminary Final Total
1 LIU Tian (China) 410.85 406.95 406.95
2 WEI Ying (China) 415.85 404.05 404.05
3 Pamela WARE (Canada) 389.75 398.15 398.15
4 Elena BERTOCCHI (ltaly) 396.80 390.90 390.90
5 Ekaterina FEDORCHENKO (Russia) 371.45 385.90 385.90
6 Viktoriya KESAR (Ukraine) 381.45 382.45 382.45
7 Diana CHAPLIEVA (Russia) 383.10 372.60 372.60
8 Anna GELAI (Australia) 389.35 370.35 370.35
9 Anastasiya NEDOBIGA (Ukraine) 379.90 364.45 364.45

10 Cherie HAMMOND (United States) 366.20 362.90 362.90

11 Jo-annie DUBOIS (Canada) 359.85 357.45 357.45

12 Celia. SANTILLAN. (Mexico) 355.50 351.10 351.10
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18th FINA Junior Diving World Championships ( 09/01/10 - 09/06/10 )

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

09/06/10

10:55:12 =TT

Group A Girls 1m (16-18) Preliminary
Referee : William WALKER

Panel A

Place Score

Diver

Rounds : 1,2,3,6,7
Judge J1 GREENWELL, Pat (USA)
Judge J2 GILDEMEISTER, Peter (GER)
Judge J3 GIRDAUSKIENE, Asta (LTU)
Judge J4 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)
Judge J5 MORNEAU, Helene (CAN)
Judge J6 MASSENZ, Sara (ITA)
Judge J7 TSIVINSKIY, Alexander (RUS)

Panel B Rounds : 4,5,8,9

Judge J1 Jian, YU (CHN)
Judge J2 RIOS, Cristina (COL)

Judge J3 BOUSSARD, Michel (FRA)

Judge J4 FYRIGOS, Konstantinos (GRE)

Judge J5 LEE, Soh hion (MAS)

Judge J6 ROCHA CHAVEZ, Sergio (MEX)

Judge J7 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)

1 415.85 WEI Ying (CHN)

| Score .
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 1.7 1m 75 70 75 80 70 7.0 7.0 7.2 21.50 36.55 36.55 4
2 201A 1.7 1m 70 70 70 70 70 75 75 7.0 21.00 35.70 72.25 7
3 301A i181m 70 70 75 75 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 37.80 110.05 2
4 401B 151m 65 70 70 70 70 7.0 65 7.0 21.00 31.50 141.55 15
55132D 22 1m 75 75 70 80 7.0 80 75 7.5 22.50 49.50 191.05 2
6 403B 24 1m 75 75 75 80 7.0 80 7.0 7.5 22.50 54.00 245.05 2
7 105B 26 1m 85 70 75 80 80 85 75 7.8 23.50 61.10 306.15 1
8 303B 24 1m 75 80 75 80 7.0 8.0 85 7.8 23.50 56.40 362.55 3
9 5333D 26 1m 70 65 70 65 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.8 20.50 53.30 415.85 3
2 410.85 LIU Tian (CHN)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 1.7 1m 75 75 75 85 75 80 75 7.5 22.50 38.25 38.25 2
2401B 151m 65 75 75 75 80 75 75 7.5 22.50 33.75 72.00 14
3 201A 1.7 1m 70 65 70 70 7.0 65 65 6.8 20.50 34.85 106.85 9
4 301A 18 1m 70 70 70 70 65 65 7.0 7.0 21.00 37.80 144.65 4
55132D 22 1m 70 70 65 75 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 46.20 190.85 5
6 403B 24 1m 70 80 70 80 75 7.0 7.0 7.2 21.50 51.60 242.45 5
7 303B 24 1m 75 75 75 75 7.0 80 75 7.5 22.50 54.00 296.45 5
8 5333D 26 1m 80 80 75 75 70 75 7.0 7.5 22.50 58.50 354.95 1
9 105B 26 1m 75 70 70 75 7.0 7.0 75 7.2 21.50 55.90 410.85 1
3 396.80 Elena BERTOCCHI (ITA)
| Score .
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1101B 1.3 1m 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 60 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 23.40 23.40 23
2401B 1.5 1m 70 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.3 22.00 33.00 56.40 17
3301B 1.7 1m 75 80 80 70 75 7.0 7.0 7.3 22.00 37.40 93.80 4
4 203B 23 1m 65 70 6.0 70 65 6.0 7.0 6.7 20.00 46.00 139.80 1
55132D 2.2 1m 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.2 21.50 47.30 187.10 3
6 105B 26 1m 75 65 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.7 20.00 52.00 239.10 4
7 403B 24 1m 75 75 75 75 80 80 7.0 7.5 22.50 54.00 293.10 5
8 303B 24 1m 75 70 70 70 65 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 50.40 343.50 4
9 5333D 26 1m 65 70 65 70 7.0 65 7.0 6.8 20.50 53.30 396.80 3
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18th FINA Junior Diving World Championships ( 09/01/10 - 09/06/10 )

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

09/06/10

10:55:12 =TT

4 389.75 Pamela WARE (CAN)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 1.7 1m 80 75 70 75 80 8.0 8.0 7.8 23.50 39.95 39.95 1
2201B 16 1Im 75 70 75 80 80 80 75 7.7 23.00 36.80 76.75 4
3301B 1.7 1m 65 65 55 65 70 65 7.0 6.5 19.50 33.15 109.90 15
4 401B i151m 75 75 75 80 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 33.75 143.65 11
55233D 251m 70 65 65 65 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.7 20.00 50.00 193.65 1
6 105B 26 1m 45 50 55 55 55 50 6.0 5.3 16.00 41.60 235.25 16
7 403B 24 1m 55 6.0 60 7.0 65 7.0 6.5 6.3 19.00 45.60 280.85 11
8 5333D 26 1m 70 80 80 75 70 75 75 7.5 22.50 58.50 339.35 1
9 303B 24 1m 75 65 75 70 7.0 65 7.0 7.0 21.00 50.40 389.75 6
5 389.35 Anna GELAI (AUS)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1401B 151m 75 80 75 70 70 85 75 7.5 22.50 33.75 33.75 9
2103B 1.7 1m 60 70 70 75 70 6.0 75 7.0 21.00 35.70 69.45 7
3201B 16 1Im 75 75 70 75 70 7.0 75 7.3 22.00 35.20 104.65 8
4 301B 1.7 1m 75 80 75 75 70 75 8.0 7.5 22.50 38.25 142.90 3
55231D 21 1m 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 65 7.0 6.5 6.2 18.50 38.85 181.75 17
6 403B 24 1m 70 75 70 75 70 75 70 7.2 21.50 51.60 233.35 5
7 105B 26 1m 70 65 65 70 7.0 7.0 75 7.0 21.00 54.60 287.95 2
8 303B 24 1m 6.0 70 6.0 65 65 6.5 65 6.5 19.50 46.80 334.75 8
9 5333D 26 1m 70 75 70 70 75 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 54.60 389.35 2
6 383.10 Diana CHAPLIEVA (RUS)
| Score .
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1401B 1.5 1m 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.3 22.00 33.00 33.00 11
2 301B 1.7 1m 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.50 38.25 71.25 3
35333D 26 1m 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.00 46.80 118.05 1
4 201C i151m 70 75 65 70 70 7.0 75 7.0 21.00 31.50 149.55 15
5103B 1.7 1m 70 70 70 65 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 35.70 185.25 20
6 403B 24 1m 65 70 75 75 70 7.0 7.5 7.2 21.50 51.60 236.85 5
7 105B 26 1m 75 70 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 54.60 291.45 2
8 203B 23 1m 6.0 65 65 65 55 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 44.85 336.30 11
9 303B 24 1m 65 65 70 65 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 46.80 383.10 11
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18th FINA Junior Diving World Championships ( 09/01/10 - 09/06/10 )

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

09/06/10

10:55:12 =TT

7 381.45 Viktoriya KESAR (UKR)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 1.7 1m 80 75 70 70 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 22.50 38.25 38.25 2
2201B 16 1Im 75 65 75 75 70 75 75 7.5 22.50 36.00 74.25 5
3401B i51m 70 75 75 75 70 7.0 75 7.3 22.00 33.00 107.25 16
4 301B 1.7 1m 65 75 70 70 70 75 70 7.0 21.00 35.70 142.95 5
55132D 22 1m 70 60 65 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 46.20 189.15 5
6 105B 26 1m 75 70 70 70 7.0 75 7.0 7.0 21.00 54.60 243.75 1
7 203B 23 1m 70 70 75 70 65 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 48.30 292.05 9
8 403B 24 1m 60 70 70 65 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 50.40 342.45 4
9 305C 301m 50 3.0 40 50 45 45 4.0 4.3 13.00 39.00 381.45 16
8 379.90 Anastasiya NEDOBIGA (UKR)

. Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1401B 151m 75 75 80 80 70 7.0 75 7.5 22.50 33.75 33.75 9
2103B 1.7 1m 65 70 70 70 60 65 7.0 6.8 20.50 34.85 68.60 10
3201B 16 1Im 70 70 70 75 70 65 70 7.0 21.00 33.60 102.20 14
4 301B 1.7 1m 60 70 70 65 65 7.0 75 6.8 20.50 34.85 137.05 7
55132D 22 1m 70 75 70 65 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 46.20 183.25 5
6 403B 24 1m 70 80 75 75 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 54.00 237.25 2
7 105B 26 1m 75 70 70 70 7.0 65 7.0 7.0 21.00 54.60 291.85 2
8 203B 23 1m 65 55 65 65 7.0 6.5 65 6.5 19.50 44.85 336.70 11
9 303B 24 1m 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 379.90 14
9 371.45 Ekaterina FEDORCHENKO (RUS)

| Score .

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1401B 151m 75 75 75 65 65 7.0 75 7.3 22.00 33.00 33.00 11
25132D 22 1m 6.0 65 65 6.0 65 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 42.90 75.90 1
3201B 16 1m 75 75 75 80 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.8 23.50 37.60 113.50 3
4 301B 1.7 1m 65 75 65 65 70 7.0 7.0 6.8 20.50 34.85 148.35 7
5103B 1.7 1m 70 70 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 35.70 184.05 20
6 105C 24 1m 50 6.0 6.0 50 50 50 55 5.2 15.50 37.20 221.25 17
7 203B 23 1m 75 75 70 75 65 7.0 7.5 7.3 22.00 50.60 271.85 7
8 303B 24 1m 70 70 65 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.7 20.00 48.00 319.85 7
9403B 24 1m 65 70 75 65 70 75 7.5 7.2 21.50 51.60 371.45 5
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18th FINA Junior Diving World Championships ( 09/01/10 - 09/06/10 )

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

09/06/10
10:55:12 =TT

10 366.20 Cherie J HAMMOND (USA)

Score

} jRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 1.7 1m 70 70 70 75 70 65 75 7.0 21.00 35.70 35.70 5
2201B 16 1Im 80 75 65 70 75 7.0 7.0 7.2 21.50 34.40 70.10 11
3301B 1.7 1m 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 30.60 100.70 18
4 401B 151m 65 70 70 75 75 75 75 7.3 22.00 33.00 133.70 13
55132D 22 1m 65 65 6.0 65 7.0 6.5 65 6.5 19.50 42.90 176.60 10
6 105B 26 1m 70 65 6.5 65 6.0 6.5 65 6.5 19.50 50.70 227.30 8
7 303B 24 1m 70 65 65 70 65 7.0 6.5 6.7 20.00 48.00 275.30 10
8 5333D 26 1m 6.5 55 50 65 55 55 55 55 16.50 42.90 318.20 16
9 403B 24 1m 60 65 70 65 7.0 65 7.0 6.7 20.00 48.00 366.20 10
11 359.85 Jo-annie DUBOIS (CAN)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1201B 16 1m 75 75 70 75 75 7.0 70 7.3 22.00 35.20 35.20 8
2103B 1.7 1m 75 70 70 70 70 7.0 75 7.0 21.00 35.70 70.90 7
3301B 1.7 1m 65 70 70 75 75 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 35.70 106.60 5
4 401B 151m 70 70 65 70 65 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 31.50 138.10 15
55132D 22 1m 65 70 65 65 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.7 20.00 44.00 182.10 8
6 105B 26 1m 65 65 6.0 7.0 65 55 6.5 6.5 19.50 50.70 232.80 8
7 203B 23 1m 65 65 65 65 7.0 7.0 65 6.5 19.50 44.85 277.65 12
8 5233D 25 1m 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 45.00 322.65 10
9 303B 24 1m 45 50 55 55 55 50 45 5.2 15.50 37.20 359.85 18
12 355.50 Celia. A SANTILLAN. (MEX)
| Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1401B 151m 65 65 65 65 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 29.25 29.25 18
2101B 1.3 1m 70 70 65 70 65 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 27.30 56.55 22
3301B 1.7 1m 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 35.70 92.25 5
4 203B 23 1m 6.0 55 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.8 17.50 40.25 132.50 2
55132D 22 1m 65 65 55 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.3 19.00 41.80 174.30 13
6 105B 26 1m 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 46.80 221.10 13
7 303B 24 1m 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 6.5 6.2 18.50 44.40 265.50 14
8 5333D 26 1m 55 65 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 46.80 312.30 8
9 403B 24 1m 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 355.50 14
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18th FINA Junior Diving World Championships ( 09/01/10 - 09/06/10 )

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

09/06/10
10:55:12 =TT

13 354.65 Melisa MARTINEZ LUJAN (MEX)

Score

} jRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 1.7 1m 70 70 60 75 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 35.70 35.70 5
2201B 16 1Im 65 6.0 70 65 65 65 55 6.5 19.50 31.20 66.90 19
3301B 1.7 1m 75 70 70 70 65 7.0 65 7.0 21.00 35.70 102.60 5
4 401B 151m 65 70 75 70 70 75 65 7.0 21.00 31.50 134.10 15
55132D 22 1m 70 70 65 6.0 55 6.5 6.0 6.3 19.00 41.80 175.90 13
6 105B 26 1m 65 6.0 6.5 7.0 65 6.5 65 6.5 19.50 50.70 226.60 8
7 203B 23 1m 6.0 50 55 55 45 50 45 5.2 15.50 35.65 262.25 21
8 303B 24 1m 6.0 55 6.0 65 55 6.5 55 5.8 17.50 42.00 304.25 17
9 403B 24 1m 70 70 75 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 50.40 354.65 6
14 348.65 Chan SHARON (HKG)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1401B 151m 70 60 65 70 70 65 7.0 6.8 20.50 30.75 30.75 15
2103B 1.7 1m 65 6.0 70 65 60 6.0 75 6.3 19.00 32.30 63.05 18
3201B 16 1Im 80 70 70 65 75 75 70 7.2 21.50 34.40 97.45 12
4 301B 1.7 1m 65 60 70 70 75 65 70 6.8 20.50 34.85 132.30 7
55233D 25 1m 65 65 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 55 6.2 18.50 46.25 178.55 4
6 403B 24 1m 70 70 70 70 7.0 75 75 7.0 21.00 50.40 228.95 11
7 105B 26 1m 45 50 50 50 50 50 50 5.0 15.00 39.00 267.95 19
8 203B 23 1m 75 70 65 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 48.30 316.25 6
9 303B 24 1m 45 50 45 45 50 45 40 4.5 13.50 32.40 348.65 21
15 347.95 Kathryn E CONNOLLY (USA)
| Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 1.7 1lm 7.0 55 65 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.2 18.50 31.45 31.45 14
2201B 16 1m 65 80 70 75 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 36.00 67.45 5
3301B 1.7 1m 70 70 65 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.8 20.50 34.85 102.30 9
4 401B 151m 65 75 65 70 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.8 20.50 30.75 133.05 21
55132D 22 1m 65 70 6.5 65 65 55 6.0 6.5 19.50 42.90 175.95 10
6 105B 26 1m 55 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 55 50 5.7 17.00 44.20 220.15 15
7 203B 23 1m 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 18.00 41.40 261.55 16
8 303B 24 1m 55 6.0 6.0 55 65 50 55 5.7 17.00 40.80 302.35 18
9 403B 24 1m 65 70 6.5 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.3 19.00 45.60 347.95 13
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18th FINA Junior Diving World Championships ( 09/01/10 - 09/06/10 )

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

09/06/10

10:55:12 =TT

16 339.50 Fanny BOUVET (FRA)

Score

} jRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1401B 151m 65 70 70 65 65 6.0 65 6.5 19.50 29.25 29.25 18
2201B 16 1Im 70 70 70 70 70 7.0 65 7.0 21.00 33.60 62.85 15
3301B 1.7 1m 70 65 70 70 65 6.5 65 6.7 20.00 34.00 96.85 13
4103B 1.7 1m 70 65 70 65 70 7.0 65 6.8 20.50 34.85 131.70 7
55132D 22 1m 70 70 65 65 65 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 42.90 174.60 10
6 105B 26 1m 40 40 40 35 40 45 40 4.0 12.00 31.20 205.80 19
7 203B 23 1m 70 6.0 6.0 65 65 6.5 6.0 6.3 19.00 43.70 249.50 15
8 303B 24 1m 65 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 292.70 13
9 403B 24 1m 6.0 65 70 65 65 6.5 65 6.5 19.50 46.80 339.50 11
17 334.95 FloraPiroska GONDOS (HUN)

. Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1401B i151m 70 70 70 75 75 7.0 65 7.0 21.00 31.50 31.50 13
2201B 16 1Im 70 65 6.0 6.0 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 60.30 21
3301B 1.7 1m 45 50 50 50 50 55 55 5.0 15.00 25.50 85.80 21
4103B 1.7 1m 70 65 70 70 65 7.0 75 7.0 21.00 35.70 121.50 5
55132D 22 1m 6.0 60 6.0 60 6.0 65 65 6.0 18.00 39.60 161.10 16
6 403B 24 1m 70 65 70 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.8 20.50 49.20 210.30 12
7 105C 24 1m 75 75 70 70 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 21.00 50.40 260.70 8
8 303B 24 1m 6.0 55 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 303.90 13
9 203B 23 1m 45 50 45 45 45 50 45 4.5 13.50 31.05 334.95 23
18 334.65 Jessica WILLIAMS (GBR)

| Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1401B 151m 65 70 65 65 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 29.25 29.25 18
2103B 1.7 1m 70 70 65 65 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.7 20.00 34.00 63.25 13
3201B 1.6 1Im 6.0 6.5 65 6.0 6.0 50 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 92.05 19
4 301B 1.7 1m 60 70 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 33.15 125.20 12
55331D 22 1m 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 65 6.0 6.5 6.2 18.50 40.70 165.90 15
6 403B 24 1m 65 6.5 6.0 65 65 6.0 55 6.3 19.00 45.60 211.50 14
7 203B 23 1m 65 70 65 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 44.85 256.35 12
8 303B 24 1m 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 65 55 6.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 299.55 13
9105B 26 1m 45 45 40 45 45 45 55 4.5 13.50 35.10 334.65 20
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18th FINA Junior Diving World Championships ( 09/01/10 - 09/06/10 )
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Event Detailed Results

09/06/10
10:55:12 =TT

19 326.40 Anais JAYET (FRA)

Score

} jRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 1.7 1m 70 75 65 70 70 65 75 7.0 21.00 35.70 35.70 5
2201B 16 1Im 65 65 65 70 65 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.50 31.20 66.90 19
3301B 1.7 1m 65 70 70 70 65 65 7.0 6.8 20.50 34.85 101.75 9
4 401B i151m 65 75 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 31.50 133.25 15
55231D 21 1m 70 70 60 70 65 7.0 6.5 6.8 20.50 43.05 176.30 9
6 203B 23 1m 35 35 45 40 40 3.0 35 3.7 11.00 25.30 201.60 22
7 5132D 22 1m 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 50 6.0 6.0 18.00 39.60 241.20 17
8 105C 24 1m 6.0 50 45 45 50 45 55 4.8 14.50 34.80 276.00 22
9 403B 24 1m 65 70 70 70 65 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 50.40 326.40 6
20 306.95 Chereze VAN DER SLUYS (RSA)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 1.7 1Im 55 6.0 55 6.0 55 6.0 55 5.7 17.00 28.90 28.90 22
2 203C 201m 60 65 6.0 65 7.0 6.5 65 6.5 19.50 39.00 67.90 2
3301B 1.7 1m 55 6.0 6.0 65 65 6.5 6.0 6.2 18.50 31.45 99.35 17
4 401B 151m 60 65 60 65 65 7.0 65 6.5 19.50 29.25 128.60 22
55231D 21 1m 6.0 55 50 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.8 17.50 36.75 165.35 19
6 105C 24 1m 35 50 45 45 35 40 40 4.2 12.50 30.00 195.35 20
7 403B 24 1m 6.5 55 45 55 6.0 50 55 5.5 16.50 39.60 234.95 17
8 5132D 22 1m 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 39.60 274.55 20
9 303B 24 1m 45 45 45 45 45 50 45 4.5 13.50 32.40 306.95 21
21 289.90 Pauline DUCRUET (MON)
| Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1401B 151m 65 60 70 65 75 7.0 7.0 6.8 20.50 30.75 30.75 15
2201B 1.6 1m 40 45 40 45 45 40 50 4.3 13.00 20.80 51.55 23
3301B 1.7 1Im 55 6.0 55 55 6.0 50 55 55 16.50 28.05 79.60 20
4103B 1.7 1m 65 6.5 6.0 65 55 6.0 6.5 6.3 19.00 32.30 111.90 14
55132D 22 1m 55 45 55 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 5.7 17.00 37.40 149.30 18
6 105C 24 1m 45 55 6.0 50 55 50 50 5.2 15.50 37.20 186.50 17
7 403B 24 1m 3.0 40 40 40 40 40 4.0 4.0 12.00 28.80 215.30 23
8 203B 23 1m 50 45 55 65 55 55 50 53 16.00 36.80 252.10 21
9 5231D 21 1m 6.0 55 55 6.0 65 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 37.80 289.90 17
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18th FINA Junior Diving World Championships ( 09/01/10 - 09/06/10 )

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

09/06/10
10:55:12 =TT

22 283.75 Kate IRVING (NZL)

Score

} jRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 1.7 1m 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 65 6.0 18.00 30.60 30.60 17
2 201A 1.7 1m 6.0 65 65 65 65 65 65 6.5 19.50 33.15 63.75 16
3 301A 1.8 1m 45 50 45 45 50 50 40 4.7 14.00 25.20 88.95 22
4 401B 151m 60 60 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 31.50 120.45 15
55132D 22 1m 50 45 45 50 50 50 50 5.0 15.00 33.00 153.45 22
6 105B 26 1m 40 25 3.0 40 40 3.0 40 3.7 11.00 28.60 182.05 21
7 203B 23 1m 6.0 50 50 50 55 50 50 5.0 15.00 34.50 216.55 22
8 303C 21 1m 25 30 25 25 35 3.0 25 2.7 8.00 16.80 233.35 23
9 403B 24 1m 70 70 75 65 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 50.40 283.75 6
23 254.70 Danielle WILSON (RSA)

. Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1401B 151m 60 60 65 65 65 65 65 6.5 19.50 29.25 29.25 18
2104C 22 1m 50 6.0 55 50 50 45 55 5.2 15.50 34.10 63.35 12
3201B 16 1Im 40 3.0 45 45 40 40 40 4.0 12.00 19.20 82.55 23
4 301B 1.7 1m 45 40 35 35 40 45 35 3.8 11.50 19.55 102.10 23
55111A 1.8 1m 55 50 25 40 45 45 3.0 4.3 13.00 23.40 125.50 23
6 203C 201m 20 20 35 25 25 3.0 25 25 7.50 15.00 140.50 23
7 303C 21 1m 55 6.0 6.0 65 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 37.80 178.30 20
8 403C 22 1m 65 65 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 6.2 18.50 40.70 219.00 19
9 5231D 21 1m 6.0 6.0 55 55 55 55 6.0 5.7 17.00 35.70 254.70 19
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18th FINA Junior Diving World Championships ( 09/01/10 - 09/06/10 )

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

09/06/10
10:55:12 =TT

Group A Girls 1m (16-18) Final

Referee : William WALKER

Panel

Judge J1 GILDEMEISTER, Peter (GER)
Judge J2 GIRDAUSKIENE, Asta (LTU)

Rounds : 6,7,8,9

Judge J3 RIOS, Cristina (COL)
Judge J4 BOUSSARD, Michel (FRA)
Judge J5 FYRIGOS, Konstantinos (GRE)
Judge J6 LEE, Soh hion (MAS)
Judge J7 TELLEFSEN, Arne (NOR)

Place Score

Diver

1 406.95 LIU Tian (CHN)

| Score |
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
6 403B 24 1m 80 70 75 75 80 80 75 7.7 23.00 55.20 246.05 2
7 303B 24 1m 65 70 80 70 7.0 75 65 7.0 21.00 50.40 296.45 6
8 5333D 26 1m 70 75 75 70 70 75 7.0 7.2 21.50 55.90 352.35 2
9 105B 26 1m 70 70 70 70 7.0 75 65 7.0 21.00 54.60 406.95 1
2 404.05 WEI Ying (CHN)
Score
f fRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
6 403B 24 1m 75 75 70 70 75 75 8.0 7.5 22.50 54.00 245.05 4
7 105B 26 1m 65 65 6.0 6.0 65 7.0 7.0 6.5 19.50 50.70 295.75 5
8 303B 24 1m 80 80 80 7.5 80 80 90 8.0 24.00 57.60 353.35 1
9 5333D 26 1m 65 75 6.5 65 65 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 50.70 404.05 5
3 398.15 Pamela WARE (CAN)
Score
| {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
6 105B 26 Im 70 70 70 70 75 75 7.0 7.0 21.00 54.60 248.25 3
7 403B 24 1m 75 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 50.40 298.65 6
8 5333D 26 1m 6.5 55 55 6.0 45 6.5 6.0 5.8 17.50 45.50 344.15 10
9 303B 24 1m 75 75 80 75 80 75 7.5 7.5 22.50 54.00 398.15 2
4 390.90 Elena BERTOCCHI (ITA)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
6 403B 24 1m 70 65 70 65 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.7 20.00 48.00 235.10 9
7 105B 26 Im 70 70 65 75 70 75 7.0 7.0 21.00 54.60 289.70 3
8 303B 24 1m 65 65 70 60 7.0 7.0 75 6.8 20.50 49.20 338.90 6
9 5333D 26 1m 65 65 70 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.7 20.00 52.00 390.90 4
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Event Detailed Results

09/06/10
10:55:12 =TT

5 385.90 Ekaterina FEDORCHENKO (RUS)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
6 105C 24 1m 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 227.25 12
7 203B 23 1m 80 70 75 70 75 7.0 7.0 7.2 21.50 49.45 276.70 8
8 303B 24 1m 80 70 80 75 75 80 75 7.7 23.00 55.20 331.90 3
9 403B 24 1m 75 75 80 80 75 75 7.0 7.5 22.50 54.00 385.90 2
6 382.45 Viktoriya KESAR (UKR)
Score
f fRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
6 105B 26 1m 75 70 65 75 7.0 7.0 75 7.2 21.50 55.90 245.05 1
7 203B 23 1m 70 70 65 70 7.0 6.0 75 7.0 21.00 48.30 293.35 9
8 403B 24 1m 80 70 70 80 65 7.0 75 7.2 21.50 51.60 344.95 4
9 305C 301lm 50 50 35 45 40 40 4.0 4.2 12.50 37.50 382.45 10
7 372.60 Diana CHAPLIEVA (RUS)
Score
| {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
6 403B 24 1m 65 70 70 75 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.50 46.80 232.05 10
7 105B 26 Im 80 75 70 75 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 58.50 290.55 1
8 203B 23 1m 65 70 6.5 65 65 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 44.85 335.40 11
9 303B 24 1m 50 6.0 45 50 55 45 55 5.2 15.50 37.20 372.60 11
8 370.35 Anna GELAI (AUS)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
6 403B 24 1m 75 70 80 75 75 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.50 54.00 235.75 4
7 105B 26 1Im 65 60 70 70 75 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 54.60 290.35 3
8 303B 24 1m 50 55 55 55 45 55 45 53 16.00 38.40 328.75 12
9 5333D 26 1m 50 6.0 45 6.0 55 50 55 53 16.00 41.60 370.35 9
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Event Detailed Results
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10:55:12 =TT

9 364.45 Anastasiya NEDOBIGA (UKR)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
6 403B 24 1m 75 70 70 75 7.0 7.0 75 7.2 21.50 51.60 234.85 6
7 105B 26 1m 75 75 75 70 75 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.50 58.50 293.35 1
8 203B 23 1m 70 75 55 70 7.0 65 75 7.0 21.00 48.30 341.65 7
9 303B 24 1m 3.0 35 25 35 35 25 3.0 3.2 9.50 22.80 364.45 12
10 362.90 Cherie J HAMMOND (USA)
Score
f fRound
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
6 105B 26 1m 65 65 6.0 7.0 65 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 50.70 227.30 7
7 303B 24 1m 55 55 45 50 50 6.5 55 53 16.00 38.40 265.70 11
8 5333D 26 1m 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 46.80 312.50 8
9 403B 24 1m 70 70 75 75 65 7.0 65 7.0 21.00 50.40 362.90 6
11 357.45 Jo-annie DUBOIS (CAN)
Score
| {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
6 105B 26 1m 6.0 6.0 55 65 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 46.80 228.90 10
7 203B 23 1m 55 55 50 6.0 55 7.0 6.0 5.7 17.00 39.10 268.00 10
8 5233D 25 1m 65 55 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.2 18.50 46.25 314.25 9
9 303B 24 1m 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 357.45 8
12 351.10 Celia. A SANTILLAN. (MEX)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
6 105B 26 1m 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.3 19.00 49.40 223.70 8
7 303B 24 1m 40 50 40 40 55 55 4.0 4.3 13.00 31.20 254.90 12
8 5333D 26 1m 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 65 6.5 6.5 6.3 19.00 49.40 304.30 5
9 403B 24 1m 65 6.0 6.0 65 65 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 46.80 351.10 7
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18th FINA Junior Diving World Championships

DiveMeets.Com

Event Results

(09/01/10 - 09/06/10)

09/06/10
14:18:13 {TIETTE

Event : Group A Girls 3m (16-18) (Preliminary)
Referee : William WALKER

Panel A Rounds : 1,2,3,

Judge J1 CRAINE, Donnie (USA)
Judge J2 BOUSSARD, Michel (FRA)

Judge J3 FYRIGOS, Konstantinos (GRE)

Judge J4 Jian, YU (CHN)
Judge J5 RIOS, Cristina (COL)

Judge J6 SAGE, Christopher (GBR)
Judge J7 TSIVINSKIY, Alexander (RUS)

6,7

Panel B

Judge J7 MASSENZ, Sara (ITA)

Rounds : 4,5,8,9
Judge J1 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)
Judge J2 MORNEAU, Helene (CAN)
Judge J3 GILDEMEISTER, Peter (GER)
Judge J4 GIRDAUSKIENE, Asta (LTU)
Judge J5 ITO, Masaaki (JPN)
Judge J6 CALDERON, Felix (PUR)

Place Diver Preliminary Final Total
1 LIU Tian (China) 464.70 452.70 464.70
2 WEI Ying (China) 454.55 431.15 454.55
3 Pamela WARE (Canada) 454.20 389.10 454.20
4 Elena BERTOCCHI (ltaly) 421.85 419.25 421.85
5 Callan BUCK (United States) 420.55 418.10 420.55
6 Anna GELAI (Australia) 414.35 433.40 414.35
7 Kaylea ARNETT (United States) 408.50 397.50 408.50
8 Viktoriya POTYEKHINA (Ukraine) 407.60 428.90 407.60
9 Elina RIDEL (Russia) 405.15 410.50 405.15

10 Chan SHARON (Hong Kong-China) 402.80 405.85 402.80

11 Jo-annie DUBOIS (Canada) 400.60 385.30 400.60

12 Kieu DUONG (Germany) 396.35 403.30 396.35

13 Akari TSUJIHARA (Japan) 395.45 395.45

14 Anastasiya NEDOBIGA (Ukraine) 395.05 395.05

15 Jessica WILLIAMS (Great Britain) 394.65 394.65

16 Hannah THEK (Australia) 387.35 387.35

17 Sophie SOMLOI (Austria) 382.40 382.40

18 Hana YAMANE (Japan) 379.35 379.35

19 Flora Piroska GONDOS (Hungary) 369.05 369.05

20 Melisa MARTINEZ LUJAN (Mexico) 368.50 368.50

21 Anais JAYET (France) 366.75 366.75

22 Fanny BOUVET (France) 361.35 361.35

23 Marie KLASS (Germany) 359.00 359.00

24 Diana CHAPLIEVA (Russia) 350.35 350.35

25 Arlene ARTEAGA (Mexico) 344.90 344.90

26 Julia VINCENT (South Africa) 340.15 340.15

27 Sio | LElI (Macau-China) 336.95 336.95

28 Kate IRVING (New Zealand) 322.90 322.90

29 Pauline DUCRUET (Monaco) 318.90 318.90

30 Chereze VAN DER SLUYS (South Africa) 228.30 228.30 S
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18th FINA Junior Diving World Championships (09/01/10 -09/06/10)

- 09/06/10
DiveMeets.Com

14:18:13 {TIETTE

Event Results

Event : Group A Girls 3m (16-18) (Final)
Referee : William WALKER

Panel Rounds : 6,7,8,9
Judge J1 BOUSSARD, Michel (FRA)
Judge J2 FYRIGOS, Konstantinos (GRE)
Judge J3 RIOS, Cristina (COL)

Judge J4 SAGE, Christopher (GBR)
Judge J5 ROCHA CHAVEZ, Sergio (MEX)
Judge J6 ITO, Masaaki (JPN)

Judge J7 CALDERON, Felix (PUR)

Place Diver Preliminary Final Total
1 LIU Tian (China) 464.70 452.70 452.70
2 Anna GELAI (Australia) 414.35 433.40 433.40
3 WEI Ying (China) 454.55 431.15 431.15
4 Viktoriya POTYEKHINA (Ukraine) 407.60 428.90 428.90
5 Elena BERTOCCHI (ltaly) 421.85 419.25 419.25
6 Callan BUCK (United States) 420.55 418.10 418.10
7 Elina RIDEL (Russia) 405.15 410.50 410.50
8 Chan SHARON (Hong Kong-China) 402.80 405.85 405.85
9 Kieu DUONG (Germany) 396.35 403.30 403.30

10 Kaylea ARNETT (United States) 408.50 397.50 397.50

11 Pamela WARE (Canada) 454.20 389.10 389.10

12 Jo-annie DUBOIS (Canada) 400.60 385.30 385.30
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18th FINA Junior Diving World Championships ( 09/01/10 - 09/06/10 )

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

09/13/10

10:59:33 =TT

Group A Girls 3m (16-18) Preliminary

Referee : William WALKER

Panel A Rounds : 1,2,3,6,7

Judge J1 CRAINE, Donnie (USA)
Judge J2 BOUSSARD, Michel (FRA)

Judge J3 FYRIGOS, Konstantinos (GRE)

Judge J4 Jian, YU (CHN)
Judge J5 RIOS, Cristina (COL)
Judge J6 SAGE, Christopher (GBR)

Judge J7 TSIVINSKIY, Alexander (RUS)

Place Score Diver

Panel B Rounds : 4,5,8,9

Judge J1 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)
Judge J2 MORNEAU, Helene (CAN)

Judge J3 GILDEMEISTER, Peter (GER)
Judge J4 GIRDAUSKIENE, Asta (LTU)

Judge J5 ITO, Masaaki (JPN)

Judge J6 CALDERON, Felix (PUR)

Judge J7 MASSENZ, Sara (ITA)

1 464.70 LIU Tian (CHN)

| Score .
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 1.6 3m 80 80 80 75 80 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 38.40 38.40 4
2 403B 21 3m 70 75 75 75 75 80 75 7.5 22.50 47.25 85.65 2
3201B 18 3m 75 75 75 80 85 85 75 7.7 23.00 41.40 127.05 10
4 301B 19 3m 80 75 75 75 80 75 75 7.5 22.50 42.75 169.80 10
55132D 21 3m 80 75 85 75 80 85 8.0 8.0 24.00 50.40 220.20 1
6 205B 303m 70 70 75 75 80 7.0 7.0 7.2 21.50 64.50 284.70 1
7 305B 303m 75 75 75 80 80 7.5 8.0 7.7 23.00 69.00 353.70 2
8 5152B 303m 55 65 65 6.0 65 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 412.20 8
9 405B 303m 50 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 45 5.8 17.50 52.50 464.70 11
2 45455 WEI Ying (CHN)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 16 3m 75 75 80 80 70 80 75 7.7 23.00 36.80 36.80 8
2201B 18 3m 75 75 70 80 75 75 70 7.5 22.50 40.50 77.30 7
3301B 19 3m 70 75 75 75 75 7.0 7.0 7.3 22.00 41.80 119.10 8
4 5231D 203m 65 60 65 70 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 39.00 158.10 22
5403B 21 3m 75 75 70 70 7.0 7.0 75 7.2 21.50 45.15 203.25 5
6 405B 303m 70 70 65 75 70 7.0 75 7.0 21.00 63.00 266.25 3
7 107B 31.3m 80 75 75 80 80 75 75 7.7 23.00 71.30 337.55 1
8 205B 303m 70 60 65 65 70 55 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 396.05 8
9 5152B 303m 60 65 65 7.0 65 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 454.55 3
3 454.20 Pamela WARE (CAN)
| Score .
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 1.6 3m 80 80 75 75 75 80 75 7.7 23.00 36.80 36.80 8
2201B 1.8 3m 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 22.50 40.50 77.30 7
3301B 19 3m 70 70 80 75 70 75 75 7.3 22.00 41.80 119.10 8
4 403B 21 3m 70 75 70 70 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 21.00 44.10 163.20 4
55132D 21 3m 80 80 80 80 80 85 8.0 8.0 24.00 50.40 213.60 1
6 205B 303m 75 65 65 7.0 70 7.0 6.5 6.8 20.50 61.50 275.10 4
7 107C 28 3m 65 65 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 54.60 329.70 7
8 305B 303m 75 80 75 75 75 90 75 7.5 22.50 67.50 397.20 1
9 5152B 303m 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 6.5 6.5 6.3 19.00 57.00 454.20 5
www.divemeets.com Page 1710
£ atat el g .'.;.ffm__ o e st

L=y



18th FINA Junior Diving World Championships ( 09/01/10 - 09/06/10 )

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

09/13/10
10:59:33 =TT

4 421.85 Elena BERTOCCHI (ITA)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 16 3m 80 75 75 75 75 80 75 7.5 22.50 36.00 36.00 11
2201B 18 3m 75 70 75 75 80 75 70 7.5 22.50 40.50 76.50 7
3301B 19 3m 80 80 80 80 80 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 45.60 122.10 2
4 403B 21 3m 70 80 70 75 65 7.0 8.0 7.2 21.50 45.15 167.25 2
55132D 21 3m 75 75 80 75 7.0 85 8.0 7.7 23.00 48.30 215.55 3
6 105B 24 3m 80 75 75 75 70 75 75 7.5 22.50 54.00 269.55 6
7 405C 27 3m 55 55 6,5 6.0 50 6.0 55 5.7 17.00 45.90 315.45 23
8 205C 28 3m 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 55 55 5.8 17.50 49.00 364.45 16
9 305C 28 3m 65 70 65 70 75 7.0 6.5 6.8 20.50 57.40 421.85 4
5 420.55 Callan E BUCK (USA)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 16 3m 70 70 70 75 70 75 70 7.0 21.00 33.60 33.60 16
2 403B 21 3m 70 70 70 75 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 44.10 77.70 3
3201B 18 3m 75 70 75 70 75 75 6.0 7.3 22.00 39.60 117.30 14
4 301B 19 3m 75 70 70 70 70 65 7.0 7.0 21.00 39.90 157.20 17
55231D 203m 70 65 6.0 60 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 19.50 39.00 196.20 18
6 105B 24 3m 70 65 65 75 75 75 70 7.2 21.50 51.60 247.80 9
7 205C 28 3m 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 50.40 298.20 13
8 305C 28 3m 75 75 75 70 7.0 75 70 7.3 22.00 61.60 359.80 4
9 405C 27 3m 75 75 70 75 75 80 7.0 7.5 22.50 60.75 420.55 2
6 414.35 Anna GELAI (AUS)
| Score .
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1403B 2.1 3m 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.50 47.25 47.25 1
2103B 1.6 3m 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.3 22.00 35.20 82.45 22
3201B 1.8 3m 75 75 75 75 80 75 75 7.5 22.50 40.50 122.95 11
4 301B 1.9 3m 80 75 75 80 80 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 45.60 168.55 1
55231D 203m 70 70 65 65 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.7 20.00 40.00 208.55 14
6 107C 28 3m 45 40 50 45 45 45 50 4.5 13.50 37.80 246.35 26
7 205B 303m 70 60 65 65 70 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 304.85 4
8 305B 303m 70 70 6.0 75 70 75 75 7.2 21.50 64.50 369.35 2
9 5152B 3.0 3m 50 50 40 55 55 50 45 5.0 15.00 45.00 414.35 15
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7 408.50 KayleaZ ARNETT (USA)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 16 3m 80 80 75 75 80 75 75 7.7 23.00 36.80 36.80 8
2 403B 21 3m 80 80 75 75 80 75 75 7.7 23.00 48.30 85.10 1
3201B 1.8 3m 75 75 70 70 65 7.0 65 7.0 21.00 37.80 122.90 16
4 301B 19 3m 75 70 75 70 75 7.0 65 7.2 21.50 40.85 163.75 16
55331D 21 3m 65 6.0 65 65 65 6.5 65 6.5 19.50 40.95 204.70 10
6 105B 24 3m 75 70 75 75 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.2 21.50 51.60 256.30 9
7 405C 27 3m 6.0 70 55 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 48.60 304.90 17
8 305C 28 3m 6.5 55 6.0 65 50 6.0 55 5.8 17.50 49.00 353.90 16
9 205C 28 3m 70 65 65 6.0 65 6.5 65 6.5 19.50 54.60 408.50 7
8 407.60 Viktoriya POTYEKHINA (UKR)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 16 3Im 70 70 70 70 70 75 70 7.0 21.00 33.60 33.60 16
2201B 18 3m 70 75 75 75 75 75 70 7.5 22.50 40.50 74.10 7
3301B 19 3m 6.0 65 70 65 65 7.0 65 6.5 19.50 37.05 111.15 19
4 403B 21 3m 65 65 65 65 6.0 6.5 65 6.5 19.50 40.95 152.10 12
55231D 203m 65 60 65 6.0 6.0 7.0 65 6.3 19.00 38.00 190.10 22
6 105B 24 3m 60 65 70 7.0 65 7.0 65 6.7 20.00 48.00 238.10 16
7 205B 303m 65 65 70 65 70 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 296.60 4
8 305B 3303m 6.0 6.0 6.0 60 65 6.5 55 6.0 18.00 54.00 350.60 12
9 405B 3303m 65 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 65 6.3 19.00 57.00 407.60 5
9 405.15 Elina RIDEL (RUS)
| Score .
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 1.6 3Im 75 75 70 75 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 36.00 36.00 11
2201B 1.8 3m 80 75 75 75 75 75 8.0 7.5 22.50 40.50 76.50 7
3301B 1.9 3m 80 80 75 75 75 7.0 8.0 7.7 23.00 43.70 120.20 4
4 403B 21 3m 65 6.0 65 70 65 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 40.95 161.15 12
55132D 21 3m 65 65 65 70 7.0 65 7.0 6.7 20.00 42.00 203.15 8
6 105B 24 3m 6.0 70 65 65 65 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 46.80 249.95 18
7 205C 28 3m 65 7.0 6.5 55 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.3 19.00 53.20 303.15 11
8 305C 28 3m 70 75 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 58.80 361.95 6
9 405C 27 3m 6.0 6.0 50 50 6.0 50 50 53 16.00 43.20 405.15 19
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10 402.80 Chan SHARON (HKG)

Score

} jRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1403B 21 3m 70 75 70 70 75 75 70 7.2 21.50 45.15 45.15 2
2103B 1.6 3m 80 80 80 80 80 80 75 8.0 24.00 38.40 83.55 16
3201B 1.8 3m 85 80 85 80 80 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 43.20 126.75 5
4 301B 19 3m 60 65 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 39.90 166.65 17
55132D 21 3m 50 45 50 6.0 6.0 50 50 5.0 15.00 31.50 198.15 29
6 105B 24 3m 55 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 241.35 21
7 405C 27 3m 55 6.0 6.0 55 50 6.0 6.0 5.8 17.50 47.25 288.60 19
8 205C 28 3m 70 80 70 70 7.0 80 75 7.2 21.50 60.20 348.80 5
9 5233D 24 3m 75 70 80 75 75 80 75 7.5 22.50 54.00 402.80 9
11 400.60 Jo-annie DUBOIS (CAN)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1403B 21 3m 70 65 65 65 65 7.0 65 6.5 19.50 40.95 40.95 3
2103B 16 3m 6.0 65 65 65 65 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.50 31.20 72.15 26
3201B 18 3m 75 75 70 70 75 75 75 7.5 22.50 40.50 112.65 11
4 301B 19 3m 75 70 70 70 70 7.0 65 7.0 21.00 39.90 152.55 17
55132D 21 3m 60 65 6.0 7.0 65 6.5 6.0 6.3 19.00 39.90 192.45 15
6 405C 27 3m 65 6.0 6.5 6.0 50 6.5 6.0 6.2 18.50 49.95 242.40 15
7 107C 28 3m 75 70 65 75 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 58.80 301.20 3
8 305C 28 3m 55 50 45 55 55 55 50 5.3 16.00 44.80 346.00 25
9 205C 28 3m 70 65 65 65 65 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 54.60 400.60 7
12 396.35 Kieu DUONG (GER)
| Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 1.6 3m 75 70 70 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 33.60 33.60 16
2201B 1.8 3m 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 37.80 71.40 17
3301B 1.9 3m 70 65 70 65 65 7.0 6.5 6.7 20.00 38.00 109.40 15
4 403B 21 3m 70 70 80 70 65 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.00 44.10 153.50 4
55132D 21 3m 70 70 70 70 65 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 44.10 197.60 6
6 405C 27 3m 40 40 40 50 45 45 4.0 4.2 12.50 33.75 231.35 28
7 205C 28 3m 6.0 65 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 54.60 285.95 7
8 305C 28 3m 65 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 58.80 344.75 6
95233D 24 3m 75 70 75 70 70 75 7.0 7.2 21.50 51.60 396.35 12
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13 395.45 Akari TSUJIHARA (JPN)

Score

} jRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 16 3m 70 70 70 75 70 7.0 65 7.0 21.00 33.60 33.60 16
2201B 18 3m 75 75 80 75 75 75 70 7.5 22.50 40.50 74.10 7
3301B 19 3m 75 75 75 75 80 75 70 7.5 22.50 42.75 116.85 6
4 403B 21 3m 75 70 70 70 75 7.0 75 7.2 21.50 45.15 162.00 2
55132D 21 3m 70 70 70 65 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 44.10 206.10 6
6 105B 24 3m 60 65 65 65 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.7 20.00 48.00 254.10 16
7 205C 28 3m 70 70 70 7.0 65 6.0 65 6.8 20.50 57.40 311.50 6
8 5333D 25 3m 55 45 65 65 65 6.0 6.5 6.3 19.00 47.50 359.00 22
9 405C 27 3m 45 50 45 45 45 40 40 4.5 13.50 36.45 395.45 27
14 395.05 Anastasiya NEDOBIGA (UKR)

. Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 16 3m 65 65 65 65 7.0 65 65 6.5 19.50 31.20 31.20 23
2 403B 21 3m 65 65 55 6.0 65 6.5 65 6.5 19.50 40.95 72.15 5
3201B 18 3m 75 70 65 65 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 37.80 109.95 16
4 301B 19 3m 6.0 6.0 65 65 65 6.0 65 6.3 19.00 36.10 146.05 25
55132D 21 3m 65 60 65 7.0 65 6.0 65 6.5 19.50 40.95 187.00 10
6 405C 27 3m 80 80 70 7.5 80 7.0 8.0 7.8 23.50 63.45 250.45 2
7 107C 28 3m 65 65 70 65 65 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 54.60 305.05 7
8 205B 330 3m 50 6.0 50 55 50 50 50 5.0 15.00 45.00 350.05 24
95134D 25 3m 6.0 60 65 6.0 65 6.0 55 6.0 18.00 45.00 395.05 15
15 394.65 Jessica WILLIAMS (GBR)

| Score o

f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1101B 1.53m 80 70 80 75 80 75 75 7.7 23.00 34.50 34.50 13
2201B 1.8 3m 75 75 70 75 75 7.0 6.5 7.3 22.00 39.60 74.10 14
3301B 1.9 3m 80 80 80 80 80 75 75 8.0 24.00 45.60 119.70 2
4 403B 21 3m 70 65 70 70 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.8 20.50 43.05 162.75 9
55331D 21 3m 65 6.0 6.0 65 65 6.0 6.0 6.2 18.50 38.85 201.60 20
6 405C 27 3m 65 65 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 52.65 254.25 8
7 205C 28 3m 70 65 65 7.0 65 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 54.60 308.85 7
8 305C 28 3m 55 6.0 55 50 6.0 55 50 5.5 16.50 46.20 355.05 23
9 105B 24 3m 6.0 55 50 55 55 55 55 55 16.50 39.60 394.65 24
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16 387.35 Hannah THEK (AUS)

Score

} jRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1201B 18 3m 70 70 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 37.80 37.80 6
2103B 16 3m 70 70 65 75 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 33.60 71.40 24
35132D 21 3m 70 65 65 70 6.0 7.0 65 6.7 20.00 42.00 113.40 7
4 403B 21 3m 70 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 21.00 44.10 157.50 4
5301B 1.9 3m 40 45 40 50 45 40 40 4.2 12.50 23.75 181.25 30
6 107C 28 3m 65 65 65 75 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 54.60 235.85 5
7 205B 30 3m 50 50 45 45 55 45 50 4.8 14.50 43.50 279.35 24
8 5152B 303m 70 70 65 70 7.0 75 65 7.0 21.00 63.00 342.35 3
9 405B 330 3m 50 50 50 50 55 55 50 5.0 15.00 45.00 387.35 15
17 382.40 Sophie SOMLOI (AUT)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 16 3m 65 70 65 75 65 7.0 65 6.7 20.00 32.00 32.00 22
2201B 18 3m 75 70 75 70 70 65 70 7.0 21.00 37.80 69.80 17
3301B 19 3m 6.0 65 65 70 65 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.50 37.05 106.85 19
4 403B 21 3m 60 70 70 70 7.0 75 65 7.0 21.00 44.10 150.95 4
55132D 21 3m 60 60 70 65 7.0 55 65 6.3 19.00 39.90 190.85 15
6 105B 24 3m 65 6.0 6.0 60 65 7.0 6.0 6.2 18.50 44.40 235.25 20
7 405C 27 3m 45 30 40 45 35 40 50 4.2 12.50 33.75 269.00 26
8 205C 28 3m 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 18.00 50.40 319.40 14
9 305C 28 3m 75 75 75 75 75 80 7.0 7.5 22.50 63.00 382.40 1
18 379.35 Hana YAMANE (JPN)
| Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 1.6 3m 65 6.0 70 65 65 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 31.20 31.20 23
25132D 21 3m 65 65 70 65 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 40.95 72.15 5
3201B 1.8 3m 70 70 70 65 65 75 6.0 6.8 20.50 36.90 109.05 22
4 301B 1.9 3m 70 70 65 65 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.7 20.00 38.00 147.05 23
5403B 21 3m 70 65 6.0 70 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.50 40.95 188.00 10
6 105B 24 3m 70 65 70 75 70 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 50.40 238.40 11
7 405C 27 3m 6.0 6.0 6.5 65 65 6.0 6.0 6.2 18.50 49.95 288.35 15
8 205C 28 3m 55 6.0 55 6.0 65 50 6.0 5.8 17.50 49.00 337.35 16
9 305C 28 3m 50 50 55 50 6.0 45 40 5.0 15.00 42.00 379.35 21
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19 369.05 FloraPiroska GONDOS (HUN)

Score

} jRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1403C 19 3m 75 65 70 65 65 7.0 6.5 6.7 20.00 38.00 38.00 5
2103C 153m 6.0 55 55 50 60 6.0 50 5.7 17.00 25.50 63.50 30
35233D 24 3m 75 65 65 75 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.7 20.00 48.00 111.50 1
4 201B 1.8 3m 45 45 40 50 40 35 50 4.3 13.00 23.40 134.90 30
5301B 19 3m 6.0 55 50 6.0 60 50 55 5.7 17.00 32.30 167.20 28
6 105B 24 3m 80 75 70 75 75 75 70 7.5 22.50 54.00 221.20 6
7 405C 27 3m 65 65 65 65 65 6.5 65 6.5 19.50 52.65 273.85 12
8 5235D 28 3m 55 65 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 50.40 324.25 14
9 205C 28 3m 45 50 55 65 55 55 50 5.3 16.00 44.80 369.05 18
20 368.50 Melisa MARTINEZ LUJAN (MEX)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 16 3m 70 70 70 75 75 75 65 7.2 21.50 34.40 34.40 14
2201B 1.8 3m 65 6.0 65 65 70 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.50 35.10 69.50 23
3301B 19 3m 6.0 6.0 65 65 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 18.00 34.20 103.70 25
4 403B 21 3m 70 65 65 6.0 7.0 65 7.0 6.7 20.00 42.00 145.70 11
55132D 21 3m 70 60 6.0 50 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 37.80 183.50 23
6 105B 24 3m 75 70 65 70 80 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 50.40 233.90 11
7 205B 3.0 3m 35 40 40 35 45 35 3.0 3.7 11.00 33.00 266.90 27
8 305C 28 3m 6.0 55 50 55 65 6.0 50 5.7 17.00 47.60 314.50 21
9 405B 3303m 6.0 6.0 50 65 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 54.00 368.50 9
21 366.75 Anais JAYET (FRA)
| Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 1.6 3m 75 70 70 65 70 75 65 7.0 21.00 33.60 33.60 16
2201B 1.8 3m 70 70 70 70 75 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 37.80 71.40 17
3301B 1.9 3m 40 45 45 45 55 45 45 4.5 13.50 25.65 97.05 29
4 403B 2.1 3m 70 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.00 44.10 141.15 4
55231D 203m 65 65 70 65 65 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 39.00 180.15 18
6 105B 24 3m 75 70 65 70 70 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.00 50.40 230.55 11
7 205C 28 3m 45 55 55 45 55 45 50 5.0 15.00 42.00 272.55 25
8 305C 28 3m 65 70 6.0 65 65 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 54.60 327.15 11
9 5233D 24 3m 50 50 55 55 6.0 55 55 55 16.50 39.60 366.75 24
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22 361.35 Fanny BOUVET (FRA)

Score

} jRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 16 3m 75 75 70 70 75 7.0 7.0 7.2 21.50 34.40 34.40 14
2201B 18 3m 75 75 70 75 75 6.5 65 7.3 22.00 39.60 74.00 14
3301B 19 3m 70 75 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 39.90 113.90 13
4 403B 21 3m 60 65 65 7.0 6.0 6.0 65 6.3 19.00 39.90 153.80 17
55132D 21 3m 70 65 65 65 65 6.5 65 6.5 19.50 40.95 194.75 10
6 105B 24 3m 6.0 65 65 65 65 6.0 6.0 6.3 19.00 45.60 240.35 19
7 205C 28 3m 35 40 30 30 50 35 35 3.5 10.50 29.40 269.75 30
8 305C 28 3m 50 55 55 6.0 55 50 45 5.3 16.00 44.80 314.55 25
9 5233D 24 3m 65 65 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 65 6.5 19.50 46.80 361.35 14
23 359.00 Marie KLASS (GER)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 16 3m 65 65 65 65 65 7.0 65 6.5 19.50 31.20 31.20 23
2201B 1.8 3m 70 6.0 70 60 65 7.0 6.5 6.7 20.00 36.00 67.20 21
3301B 19 3m 65 65 65 65 55 7.0 65 6.5 19.50 37.05 104.25 19
4 403B 21 3m 70 65 6.5 6.0 6.0 65 65 6.5 19.50 40.95 145.20 12
55331D 21 3m 65 65 65 70 65 7.0 7.0 6.7 20.00 42.00 187.20 8
6 5235D 28 3m 50 50 45 55 45 45 55 4.8 14.50 40.60 227.80 24
7 405C 27 3m 55 6.0 6.0 65 55 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 48.60 276.40 17
8 305C 28 3m 50 6.0 6.0 60 6.0 55 55 5.8 17.50 49.00 325.40 16
9 205C 28 3m 40 45 40 45 40 40 35 4.0 12.00 33.60 359.00 28
24 350.35 Diana CHAPLIEVA (RUS)
| Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 1.6 3m 65 70 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 33.60 33.60 16
2 403B 2.1 3m 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 44.10 77.70 3
3201B 1.8 3m 75 65 65 6.0 80 7.0 75 7.0 21.00 37.80 115.50 16
4 301B 1.9 3m 70 6.0 55 65 65 6.0 6.5 6.3 19.00 36.10 151.60 25
55331D 21 3m 60 65 6.0 65 7.0 55 6.0 6.2 18.50 38.85 190.45 20
6 105B 24 3m 70 70 70 60 75 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 50.40 240.85 11
7 5152B 30 3m 55 50 50 50 55 45 55 5.2 15.50 46.50 287.35 21
8 205B 303m 60 6.0 6.0 65 65 6.0 7.0 6.2 18.50 55.50 342.85 10
9 305B 303m 10 10 00 20 00 1.0 O0.5 0.8 2.50 7.50 350.35 29
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25 344.90 Arlene A ARTEAGA (MEX)

Score

} jRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 16 3m 65 6.0 65 6.0 65 65 6.0 6.3 19.00 30.40 30.40 28
2 301B 1.9 3m 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 5.0 15.00 28.50 58.90 28
3201B 1.8 3m 55 55 50 55 55 55 55 5.5 16.50 29.70 88.60 28
4 403B 21 3m 6.0 6.0 65 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 37.80 126.40 24
55132D 21 3m 60 65 65 65 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.3 19.00 39.90 166.30 15
6 105B 24 3m 55 55 55 50 6.0 50 50 5.3 16.00 38.40 204.70 25
7 5152B 330 3m 55 45 55 55 50 50 50 5.2 15.50 46.50 251.20 21
8 205C 28 3m 70 6.0 65 6.0 65 6.5 6.0 6.3 19.00 53.20 304.40 13
9 405C 27 3m 50 55 50 40 50 55 50 5.0 15.00 40.50 344.90 23
26 340.15 Julia VINCENT (RSA)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1301B 19 3m 65 65 6.0 65 65 65 55 6.5 19.50 37.05 37.05 7
2103B 16 3m 6.0 6.0 65 65 65 7.0 6.0 6.3 19.00 30.40 67.45 27
3403B 21 3m 55 6.0 55 6.0 50 6.5 55 5.7 17.00 35.70 103.15 23
4 201B 1.8 3m 55 6.0 55 6.0 60 55 55 5.7 17.00 30.60 133.75 28
55231D 203m 6.0 6.0 6.0 60 6.0 65 55 6.0 18.00 36.00 169.75 25
6 305C 28 3m 50 40 40 45 40 40 45 4.2 12.50 35.00 204.75 27
7 205C 28 3m 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 55 55 55 5.8 17.50 49.00 253.75 16
8 405C 27 3m 50 6.0 50 55 50 55 55 5.3 16.00 43.20 296.95 27
9 105B 24 3m 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 340.15 19
27 336.95 Siol LEI (MAC)
| Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
15231D 20 3m 55 50 55 55 50 50 50 5.2 15.50 31.00 31.00 27
2201B 1.8 3m 70 70 70 65 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 37.80 68.80 17
3301B 1.9 3m 55 6.0 65 65 55 6.5 6.0 6.2 18.50 35.15 103.95 24
4 401B 14 3m 70 65 70 70 65 6.5 75 6.8 20.50 28.70 132.65 29
5105B 24 3m 6.0 65 65 65 65 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 46.80 179.45 4
6 405B 303m 35 25 35 35 25 35 25 3.2 9.50 28.50 207.95 29
7 5152B 3.03m 35 40 40 35 45 3.0 25 3.7 11.00 33.00 240.95 27
8 205B 303m 55 45 55 50 55 55 5.0 53 16.00 48.00 288.95 20
9 305B 303m 55 50 50 6.0 6.0 55 5.0 53 16.00 48.00 336.95 13
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28 322.90 Kate IRVING (NZL)

Score

} jRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 16 3m 6.0 6.0 65 65 60 65 65 6.3 19.00 30.40 30.40 28
2 403B 21 3m 70 70 60 60 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.3 19.00 39.90 70.30 13
3201B 1.8 3m 65 6.0 65 6.0 65 55 6.0 6.2 18.50 33.30 103.60 27
4 301B 19 3m 55 55 55 6.0 55 55 50 55 16.50 31.35 134.95 27
55132D 21 3m 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 55 55 55 5.7 17.00 35.70 170.65 26
6 105B 24 3m 6.0 6.0 6.5 55 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 43.20 213.85 21
7 205C 28 3m 6.0 65 55 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 50.40 264.25 13
8 305C 28 3m 15 20 20 20 3.0 20 15 2.0 6.00 16.80 281.05 29
9 405C 27 3m 50 55 50 50 6.0 50 55 5.2 15.50 41.85 322.90 22
29 318.90 Pauline DUCRUET (MON)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 16 3m 65 70 65 65 65 7.0 65 6.5 19.50 31.20 31.20 23
2201B 1.8 3m 55 50 45 50 55 50 55 5.2 15.50 27.90 59.10 29
3301B 19 3m 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 34.20 93.30 25
4 403B 21 3m 70 65 65 6.0 65 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 40.95 134.25 12
55132D 21 3m 60 60 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 37.80 172.05 23
6 105B 24 3m 35 35 40 35 40 40 35 3.7 11.00 26.40 198.45 30
7 405C 27 3m 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 55 55 5.8 17.50 47.25 245.70 19
8 205C 28 3m 40 40 40 45 40 40 3.0 4.0 12.00 33.60 279.30 28
9 5233D 24 3m 50 55 6.0 55 55 55 6.0 55 16.50 39.60 318.90 24
30 228.30 Chereze VAN DER SLUYS (RSA) Scratched
| Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 1.6 3m 65 6.0 55 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 28.80 30
2201B 1.8 3m 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 55 6.5 55 5.8 17.50 31.50 60.30 25
3301B 1.9 3m 15 10 35 20 25 20 15 1.8 5.50 10.45 70.75 30
4 403B 21 3m 6.0 65 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.3 19.00 39.90 110.65 17
55132D 21 3m 50 55 55 50 6.0 6.5 50 53 16.00 33.60 144.25 27
6 405C 27 3m 50 50 45 55 50 6.0 55 5.2 15.50 41.85 186.10 23
7 105B 24 3m 45 55 50 45 45 45 45 4.5 13.50 32.40 218.50 29
8 205C 28 3m 10 10 10 25 15 1.0 15 1.2 3.50 9.80 228.30 30
9 305C 2.8 3m 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 31
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18th FINA Junior Diving World Championships ( 09/01/10 - 09/06/10 )

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

09/06/10
14:24:11 [T

Group A Girls 3m (16-18) Final
Referee : William WALKER

Place Score

Panel

Judge J3 RIOS, Cristina (COL)
Judge J4 SAGE, Christopher (GBR)

Rounds : 6,7,8,9
Judge J1 BOUSSARD, Michel (FRA)
Judge J2 FYRIGOS, Konstantinos (GRE)

Judge J5 ROCHA CHAVEZ, Sergio (MEX)

Judge J6 ITO, Masaaki (JPN)

Judge J7 CALDERON, Felix (PUR)

Diver

1 452.70 LIU Tian (CHN)

| Score |
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
6 205B 303m 70 75 70 75 70 7.0 8.0 7.2 21.50 64.50 284.70 1
7 305B 303m 50 50 55 45 55 55 55 5.3 16.00 48.00 332.70 7
8 5152B 303m 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 54.00 386.70 9
9 405B 303m 75 80 75 70 70 70 75 7.3 22.00 66.00 452.70 2
2 433.40 Anna GELAI (AUS)
Score
f fRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
6 405C 27 3m 45 55 55 50 50 55 50 5.2 15.50 41.85 250.40 12
7 205B 303m 65 65 70 70 65 75 7.0 6.8 20.50 61.50 311.90 1
8 305B 303m 65 55 70 65 70 7.0 75 6.8 20.50 61.50 373.40 4
9 5152B 303m 65 65 70 6.0 70 6.5 7.0 6.7 20.00 60.00 433.40 6
3 431.15 WEI Ying (CHN)
Score
| {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
6 405B 303m 6.0 70 55 65 6.0 6.5 55 6.2 18.50 55.50 258.75 4
7107B 31 3m 50 45 50 50 45 45 4.0 4.7 14.00 43.40 302.15 8
8 205B 303m 65 65 65 6.5 70 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.50 58.50 360.65 6
9 5152B 303m 80 80 80 85 75 75 75 7.8 23.50 70.50 431.15 1
4 428.90 Viktoriya POTYEKHINA (UKR)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
6 105B 24 3m 75 70 75 75 70 75 7.0 7.3 22.00 52.80 242.90 5
7 205B 303m 65 70 65 75 70 55 6.5 6.7 20.00 60.00 302.90 2
8 305B 303m 70 75 70 75 70 7.0 75 7.2 21.50 64.50 367.40 2
9 405B 303m 70 65 70 65 65 7.0 7.0 6.8 20.50 61.50 428.90 4
www.divemeets.com Page 173
& atat . ‘,":.‘.;.ffm__ o S~

[ =]

IS



18th FINA Junior Diving World Championships ( 09/01/10 - 09/06/10 )

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

09/06/10
14:24:11 [T

5 419.25 Elena BERTOCCHI (ITA)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
6 105B 24 3m 75 75 70 75 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.2 21.50 51.60 267.15 6
7 405C 27 3m 55 70 65 6.0 65 6.5 55 6.3 19.00 51.30 318.45 4
8 205C 28 3m 6.0 6.0 40 6.0 65 6.0 55 6.0 18.00 50.40 368.85 11
9 305C 28 3m 6.0 65 6.0 65 50 6.0 55 6.0 18.00 50.40 419.25 8
6 418.10 Callan E BUCK (USA)
Score
f fRound
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
6 105B 24 3m 70 70 65 70 65 7.0 75 7.0 21.00 50.40 246.60 7
7 205C 28 3m 65 70 70 7.0 7.0 6.5 65 6.8 20.50 57.40 304.00 3
8 305C 28 3m 6.0 65 70 70 7.0 7.0 65 6.8 20.50 57.40 361.40 7
9 405C 27 3m 70 70 75 70 7.0 75 65 7.0 21.00 56.70 418.10 7
7 410.50 Elina RIDEL (RUS)
Score
| {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
6 105B 24 3m 70 65 65 65 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 46.80 249.95 11
7 205C 28 3m 55 55 50 50 55 45 45 5.2 15.50 43.40 293.35 8
8 305C 28 3m 80 70 80 80 80 75 8.0 8.0 24.00 67.20 360.55 1
9 405C 27 3m 65 6.0 6.5 6.0 65 6.0 55 6.2 18.50 49.95 410.50 9
8 405.85 Chan SHARON (HKG)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
6 105B 24 3m 75 80 80 80 80 7.0 75 7.8 23.50 56.40 254.55 3
7 405C 27 3m 6.0 65 70 65 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.3 19.00 51.30 305.85 4
8 205C 28 3m 6.0 65 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.3 19.00 53.20 359.05 10
9 5233D 24 3m 65 75 6.0 6.0 65 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 46.80 405.85 10
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18th FINA Junior Diving World Championships ( 09/01/10 - 09/06/10 )

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results

09/06/10
14:24:11 [T

9 403.30 Kieu DUONG (GER)

Score

} {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
6 405C 27 3m 70 70 70 65 7.0 7.0 75 7.0 21.00 56.70 254.30 2
7 205C 28 3m 55 6.0 50 55 50 45 45 5.2 15.50 43.40 297.70 8
8 305C 28 3m 70 70 60 75 65 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 58.80 356.50 5
9 5233D 24 3m 60 70 65 6.0 7.0 6.5 65 6.5 19.50 46.80 403.30 10
10 397.50 KayleaZ ARNETT (USA)
Score
f fRound
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
6 105B 24 3m 70 70 70 70 7.0 75 8.0 7.0 21.00 50.40 255.10 7
7 405C 27 3m 50 65 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 48.60 303.70 6
8 305C 28 3m 40 40 50 35 45 40 35 4.0 12.00 33.60 337.30 12
9 205C 28 3m 70 70 70 75 75 75 70 7.2 21.50 60.20 397.50 5
11 389.10 Pamela WARE (CAN)
Score
| {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
6 205B 303m 55 45 6.0 6.0 50 55 55 5.5 16.50 49.50 263.10 9
7 107C 28 3m 00 ©00 00 00 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 263.10 13
8 305B 303m 65 70 75 70 65 7.0 75 7.0 21.00 63.00 326.10 3
95152B 303m 70 70 70 70 65 65 7.0 7.0 21.00 63.00 389.10 3
12 385.30 Jo-annie DUBOIS (CAN)
. Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
6 405C 27 3m 6.0 65 55 55 55 6.0 6.5 5.8 17.50 47.25 239.70 10
7 107C 28 3m 45 65 50 6.0 50 50 45 5.0 15.00 42.00 281.70 11
8 305C 28 3m 65 65 70 65 70 7.0 75 6.8 20.50 57.40 339.10 7
9 205C 28 3m 50 6.0 55 55 55 6.0 55 55 16.50 46.20 385.30 12
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18th FINA Junior Diving World Championships

DiveMeets.Com

Event Results

(09/01/10 - 09/06/10)

09/06/10

14:25:39 [EELEET

Event : Group A Girls Platform (16-18) (Preliminary)
Referee : Steve MCFARLAND

Assistant Referee: Cokey HUFFMAN

Panel A Rounds : 1,2,5,6
Judge J1 KELEMEN, lldiko (HUN)
Judge J2 Yu, JIAN (CHN)

Judge J3 LAVOIE, Francine (CAN)
Judge J4 SAGE, Christopher (GBR)
Judge J5 WILSON, Adrienne (RSA)
Judge J6 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)
Judge J7 RIOS, Cristina (COL)

Panel B

Judge J5 MASSENZ, Sara (ITA)

Rounds : 3,4,7,8
Judge J1 GILDEMEISTER, Peter (GER)
Judge J2 BEKETOV, Andrey (RUS)
Judge J3 ITO, Masaaki (JPN)
Judge J4 GREENWELL, Pat (USA)

Judge J6 GIRDAUSKIENE, Asta (LTU)
Judge J7 ROCHA CHAVEZ, Sergio (MEX)

Place Diver Preliminary Final Total
1 Fuka TATSUMI (Japan) 409.30 445.05 409.30
2 Pamela WARE (Canada) 403.35 398.05 403.35
3 CAO Jingzhen (China) 390.75 414.90 390.75
4 Mary-Beth DUNNICHAY (United States) 390.35 418.55 390.35
5 Rachel KEMP (Canada) 390.25 389.15 390.25
6 Megan SYLVESTER (Great Britain) 381.40 376.70 381.40
7 Annika LENZ (United States) 381.25 414.10 381.25
8 Akari TSUJIHARA (Japan) 369.30 346.55 369.30
9 Tatiana PERUNINA (Russia) 361.45 323.50 361.45

10 Karla Elizabeth RIVAS (Mexico) 361.35 381.50 361.35

11 Kieu DUONG (Germany) 360.20 357.00 360.20

12 Laura MARINO (France) 360.15 363.90 360.15

13 Chan SHARON (Hong Kong-China) 358.85 358.85

14 Hannah THEK (Australia) 350.90 350.90

15 Viktoriya POTYEKHINA (Ukraine) 343.10 343.10

16 Flora Piroska GONDOS (Hungary) 320.35 320.35

17 Sophie SOMLOI (Austria) 317.30 317.30

18 Maria POLUYANOVA (Russia) 316.10 316.10

19 Natali CRUZ (Brazil) 315.95 315.95

20 Nicoli CRUZ (Brazil) 314.10 314.10

21 Teresa VALLEJO (Mexico) 302.35 302.35
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18th FINA Junior Diving World Championships (09/01/10 -09/06/10)

DiveMeets.Com Event Results

09/06/10
14:25:39 [EELEET

Event : Group A Girls Platform (16-18) (Final)
Referee : Steve MCFARLAND
Assistant Referee: Cokey HUFFMAN

Panel Rounds : 5,6,7,8
Judge J1 KELEMEN, lldiko (HUN)
Judge J2 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)

Judge J3 MASSENZ, Sara (ITA)

Judge J4 PATSERINA, Olena (UKR)
Judge J5 FYRIGOS, Konstantinos (GRE)
Judge J6 GLYNAN, Charlotte (NZL)
Judge J7 RIOS, Cristina (COL)

Place Diver Preliminary Final Total
1 Fuka TATSUMI (Japan) 409.30 445.05 445.05
2 Mary-Beth DUNNICHAY (United States) 390.35 418.55 418.55
3 CAO Jingzhen (China) 390.75 414.90 414.90
4 Annika LENZ (United States) 381.25 414.10 414.10
5 Pamela WARE (Canada) 403.35 398.05 398.05
6 Rachel KEMP (Canada) 390.25 389.15 389.15
7 Karla Elizabeth RIVAS (Mexico) 361.35 381.50 381.50
8 Megan SYLVESTER (Great Britain) 381.40 376.70 376.70
9 Laura MARINO (France) 360.15 363.90 363.90

10 Kieu DUONG (Germany) 360.20 357.00 357.00

11 Akari TSUJIHARA (Japan) 369.30 346.55 346.55

12 Tatiana PERUNINA (Russia) 361.45 323.50 323.50
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18th FINA Junior Diving World Championships ( 09/01/10 - 09/06/10 )

DiveMeets.Com

Event Detailed Results 105842

09/06/10

Group A Girls Platform (16-18) Preliminary
Referee : Steve MCFARLAND

Assistant Referee: Cokey HUFFMAN
Panel A Rounds : 1,2,5,6

Judge J1 KELEMEN, lildiko (HUN)
Judge J2 Yu, JIAN (CHN)

Judge J3 LAVOIE, Francine (CAN)
Judge J4 SAGE, Christopher (GBR)
Judge J5 WILSON, Adrienne (RSA)
Judge J6 BEDDOE, Valerie (AUS)
Judge J7 RIOS, Cristina (COL)

Place Score Diver

Panel B Rounds : 3,4,7,8
Judge J1 GILDEMEISTER, Peter (GER)
Judge J2 BEKETOV, Andrey (RUS)
Judge J3 ITO, Masaaki (JPN)

Judge J4 GREENWELL, Pat (USA)
Judge J5 MASSENZ, Sara (ITA)

Judge J6 GIRDAUSKIENE, Asta (LTU)
Judge J7 ROCHA CHAVEZ, Sergio (MEX)

1 409.30 Fuka TATSUMI (JPN)

| Score .
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 1.610m 80 80 85 80 85 85 85 8.3 25.00 40.00 40.00 2
2 403B 2010m 85 85 85 80 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.3 25.00 50.00 90.00 3
3301B 1.910m 80 80 80 85 85 85 85 8.3 25.00 47.50 137.50 1
4 5331D 2.110m 85 80 85 9.0 85 85 85 8.5 25.50 53.55 191.05 1
5107B 3.010m 45 50 6.0 40 35 40 4.0 4.2 12.50 37.50 228.55 21
6 207C 3.310m 6.5 65 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.2 18.50 61.05 289.60 3
7 307C 3.310m 45 45 55 40 40 40 5.0 4.3 13.00 42.90 332.50 14
8 407C 3.210m 80 80 85 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 76.80 409.30 1
2 403.35 Pamela WARE (CAN)
. Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6 J7 Avg Net Total Current Place
1103B 1.610m 75 80 85 85 75 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 38.40 38.40 3
2 403B 2010m 75 75 80 80 80 80 7.0 7.8 23.50 47.00 85.40 4
3612B 1.910m 80 75 80 90 70 75 8.0 7.8 23.50 44.65 130.05 3
4 301B 1.910m 85 80 80 80 80 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 45.60 175.65 6
5305C 2710m 65 75 75 70 75 7.0 7.0 7.2 21.50 58.05 233.70 4
6 407C 3.210m 50 50 55 50 45 55 5.0 5.0 15.00 48.00 281.70 11
